
Day Date Time League Home Home Score Away Away Score Location Field

Saturday 3/15/2025 12:00pm 14uSB Lamar Co Pike Co #2 Lamar County F4

Tuesday 3/18/2025 6:00pm 14uSB MC Wild Stallions MC Fox City Misfits Monroe County F6

Thursday 3/20/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Lamar Co Pike Co #3 Lamar County F4

Saturday 3/22/2025 12:00pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Manchester Meriwether County

Monday 3/24/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Pike Co #1 Meriwether County

Monday 3/24/2025 6:00pm 14uSB MC Fox City Misfits MC Wild Stallions Monroe County F6

Tuesday 3/25/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Pike Co #1 Butts Co. #2 Pike County F8

Thursday 3/27/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Lamar Co Butts Co. #1 Lamar County F4

Thursday 3/27/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Pike Co #3 Manchester Pike County F8

Thursday 3/27/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Pike Co #2 Butts Co. #2 Pike County F8

Tuesday 4/1/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Butts Co. #1 Pike Co #3 Butts County

Tuesday 4/1/2025 6:00pm 14uSB MC Wild Stallions Pike Co #1 Monroe County F6

Tuesday 4/1/2025 7:30pm 14uSB MC Fox City Misfits Pike Co #2 Monroe County F6

Thursday 4/10/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Lamar Co Meriwether Co. Lamar County F4

Monday 4/14/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Manchester Pike Co #2 Manchester

Monday 4/14/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Pike Co #3 Meriwether County

Tuesday 4/15/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Manchester MC Fox City Misfits Manchester

Tuesday 4/15/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Pike Co #1 Lamar Co Pike County F8

Tuesday 4/15/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Pike Co #2 Butts Co. #1 Pike County F8

Thursday 4/17/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Lamar Co MC Wild Stallions Lamar County F4

Monday 4/21/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Butts Co. #2 Manchester Butts County

Monday 4/21/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Pike Co #3 Lamar Co Pike County F8

Tuesday 4/22/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Butts Co. #1 MC Wild Stallions Butts County

Tuesday 4/22/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Manchester Lamar Co Manchester

Tuesday 4/22/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Pike Co #2 Meriwether Co. Pike County F8

Tuesday 4/22/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Pike Co #1 MC Fox City Misfits Pike County F8

Thursday 4/24/2025 7:00pm 14uSB MC Wild Stallions MC Fox City Misfits Monroe County F6

Monday 4/28/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Butts Co. #2 Pike Co #2 Butts County

Monday 4/28/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Butts Co. #1 Pike Co #1 Butts County

Monday 4/28/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Lamar Co Meriwether County

Tuesday 4/29/2025 6:00pm 14uSB MC Fox City Misfits Lamar Co Monroe County F6

14U Softball



Tuesday 4/29/2025 7:30pm 14uSB MC Wild Stallions Butts Co. #2 Monroe County F6

Thursday 5/1/2025 7:30pm 14uSB MC Fox City Misfits MC Wild Stallions Monroe County F6

Monday 5/5/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Butts Co. #2 Meriwether County

Tuesday 5/6/2025 6:00pm 14uSB Butts Co. #2 Lamar Co Butts County

Tuesday 5/6/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Butts Co. #1 Meriwether Co. Butts County

Thursday 5/8/2025 7:30pm 14uSB Meriwether Co. Butts Co. #1 Meriwether County

Saturday 5/17/2025 11:30am 14uSB Lamar Co Manchester Lamar County F4


